KEA
MAJOR/MINOR STATUS CHANGE FORM &

How to File a Status Change Form

NOTE: The Status Change process should be initiated well in advance of any registration period to

allow for required processing time. Please keep a copy of the completed form for your records.

1. Complete all the fields in the student information section and sign the form.

2. Bring the form and meet with the Department Chair/Executive Director/Coordinator of the

major/minor into which you want to be admitted for the signature approving the change.

3. Return the completed form to the Office of the Registrar. You must then seek advisement from

faculty in the new major/minor of choice from that point forward.

4. All Education majors, please make sure your second major or content area is filled in

along with your first major with appropriate signatures for processing.

STUDENT COMPLETES THIS SECTION:
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Student ID #: Ph# to contact Kean email:

Name:

What semester and year did you begin at Kean? Year/Semester
Did you transfer into Kean University? Yes [INo
If yes, have you received an AA or AS from a NJ County College? [1Yes [No

Student’s Signature: Date:

FACULTY COMPLETES THIS SECTION WITH STUDENT:
Please see the reverse of this form for all major, minor, second major and content area codes

Primary Program: Code:

Change Major () Declare( ) Intended ( )
Catalog Year: Faculty Advisor Assigned:

Major Chair/Exec.Dir/Coordinator Signature: Date:

Academic Program 2: Code 2:

Change 2™ Major () Add 2" Major ( ) Add/Change Content Area (P-3 & K-6 majors ONLY) ()
Catalog Year: Faculty Advisor Assigned:

Major Chair/Exec.Dir/Coordinator Signature: Date:

Academic Minor: Code :

Add Minor () Change Minor () Delete Minor ( )
Catalog Year: Faculty Advisor Assigned:

Major Chair/Exec.Dir/Coordinator Signature: Date:
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Major
Code
11100

44200
45700
48200
25400
70301
70302
70304
70100
70102
70185
70197
70196
72102
72100
72101
72104
72197

70400
70401

41106
41104
41107
41110
78305
78306
54300

22104
76100
76204
76205
76197
76196
40100
40197
24114
24115
24116
24117
42100
42104
42197
42196
42103
40500
44300
44397
44500
44501

49200
45400
45401

80104
48100
48101
48197
48196
45300
28700
45100

Minor
Code

11040
58041
26040
44041

48044

70040

72040

46041

41040

78042

54340
41042

40040

42041

40042
44040

46141

25040

48042

28042

48042
48036

ACCOUNTING (BS)

AFRICANA STUDIES

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE

ART HISTORY (BA)

ARCHITECTURAL STUDIES (BA)

ASIAN STUDIES (BA)

ATHLETIC TRAINING (BS)

BIOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL OPTION (BS)
BIOLOGY CELL AND MOLECULAR OPTION (BS)
BIOLOGY HEALTH PROFESSIONS OPTION (BS)
BIOLOGY/GENERAL (BA)

BIOLOGY-HONORS (BA)

BIOLOGY/PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT (BA)
BIOLOGY/TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)

BIOLOGY TCHR STU DIS P-12 (BA)
CHEMISTRY/EXPANDED ACS (BS)
CHEMISTRY/GENERAL (BA)
CHEMISTRY/PRE-PROFESSIONAL (BA)
CHEMISTRY/INSTRUMENTATION (BS)
CHEMISTRY/TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)

CHINESE STUDIES

CLINICAL LAB CYTOTECH (BS) JOINT PROG
CLINICAL LAB MED LAB SCI (BS) JOINT PROG
COMMUNICATION

COMMUNICATION JOURNALISM (BA)
COMMUNICATION STUDIES (BA)
COMMUNICATION-PUBLIC RELATIONS (BA)
COMMUNICATION — MEDIA/FILM (BA)
COMPUTER SCIENCE (BS)

COMPUTER SCIENCE/INFO SYSTEMS OPTION (BS)
CRIMINAL JUSTICE (BA)

DANCE

EARLY CHILDHOOD P3, K6 (BA)

EARTH SCIENCE/GENERAL (BA)

EARTH SCIENCE/GEO-SCIENCE (BS)

EARTH SCI/ENVIRON SCIENCE (BS)

EARTH SCI/TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)

EARTH SCIENCE STU DIS P-12 (BA)
ECONOMICS (BA)

ECONOMICS/TCHR ED P-12 (BA)

ELEMENTARY EDUC K-6 (BA)

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 & 5-8 (BA)
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION/BILINGUAL K-6 (BA)
ELEMENTARY EDUC/BILINGUAL K-6 & 5-8 (BA)
ENGLISH/STANDARD (BA)

ENGLISH/GLOBAL SETTINGS OPTION (BA)
ENGLISH/TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)

ENGLISH/TCHR STUD W DISABILITIES P-12 (BA)
ENGLISH/WRITING (BA)

FINANCE (BS)

FINE ARTS (BA)

FINE ARTS - TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)

FINE ARTS/STUDIO ART (BFA)

FINE ARTS/STUDIO/PHOTOGRAPHY (BFA)
FRENCH STUDIES

GLOBAL BUSINESS (BS)

GRAPHIC DESIGN/INTERACTIVE ADVERT’G (BFA)
GRAPHIC DGN/INTERACTIVE PRINT & SCRN (BFA)
HEALTH EDUCATION

HEALTH INFO. MANAGEMENT (BS) JOINT PROG
HISTORY (BA)

HISTORY/HONORS (BA)

HISTORY/TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)
HISTORY/TCHR STU DIS P-12 (BA)

INDUSTRIAL DESIGN (BID)

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (BS)

INTERIOR DESIGN (BFA)

JEWISH STUDIES & WORLD AFFAIRS

LATIN AMERICAN STUDIES

NJCSTM - SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (BS)

30101
30102
30104
30105

Biology Option
Chemistry Option
Mathematics Option

Molecular Biology Option

25106
25105
54100
54102
54197
56100
56200
54200
54400

25302
25303
25301

58100
46200
46297
26201

77100
27301
27304
27305
41200
41497
43100
43200
00100

Minor
Code
40043

40440
78040

50040

52040
72041

54040

56040
54041

25042

41043
58040
46040

78041

77040

41041

48043

MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT - GENERAL BUSINESS (BS)
MGMT - MGMT. OF ORGANIZATION (BS)
MGMT - SUPPLY CHAIN & INFO. MGMT (BS)
MGMT — ENTREPRENEURSHIP OPTION (BS)
MARKETING (BS)

MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES (BA)
MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES STATISTICS (BA)
MATHEMATICAL SCI/DATA ANALYTICS (BA)
MATH/TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)

MATHEMATICS TCHR STU DIS P-12 (BA)
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY (BS)

MEDICAL TECH/CYTOTECHNOLOGY (BS)
MEDICAL TECH/HISTOTECHNOLOGY (BS)
MUSIC (BA)

MUSIC/TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)

MUSIC PERFORMANCE (BM)

NURSING BSN (LIMITED TO RNs ONLY) (BSN)
PHILOSOPHY & RELIGION

PHYSICS

PHYS ED/GLOBAL FITNESS & WELLNESS (BS)
PHYS ED HEALTH PED P-12 (BS)

POLITICAL SCIENCE (BA)

POLITICAL SCIENCE/INT. COMP. POLITICS (BA)
POLITICAL SCI TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)
PSYCHOLOGY (BA)

PSYCH/PSYCHIATRIC REHABILITATION (BS)
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION (BA)

PUBLIC ADMIN. 5 YR BA/MPA DUAL PROG
RECREATION ADMINISTRATION
RECREATION ADMIN/COMMERCIAL (BA)
RECREATION ADMIN/COMMUNITY (BA)
RECREATION ADMIN/THERAPEUTIC (BA)
SOCIAL MEDIA

SOCIOLOGY (BA)

SPANISH (BA)

SPANISH/TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)

SPEECH LANGUAGE HEARING SCIENCES (BA)
STATISTICS

SUSTAINABILITY (BS)

TCHR STUD W DISABILITIES & P-3 (BA)
TCHR STUD W DISABILITIES & K-6 (BA)
TCHR STUD. W DISABILITIES & K-6 & 5-8 (BA)
THEATRE (BA)

THEATRE TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)

THEATRE DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY (BFA)
THEATRE PERFORMANCE (BFA)

UNDECIDED MAJOR

WOMEN’S STUDIES

ONLY STUDENTS IN THE FOLLOWING FIRST MAJORS MAY
SELECT CONTENT AREA:

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION P3, K6 (BA)
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 (BA)

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION/BILINGUAL K-6 (BA)
TEACHER OF STUDENTS W DISABILITIES & P-3 (BA)
TEACHER OF STUDENTS W DISABILITIES & K-6 (BA)

CONTENT AREA

BIOO0  BIOLOGY

MAT00 MATHEMATICS
CHEO0O CHEMISTRY/PHYSICS
ENGO0 ENGLISH STANDARD
ENG03 ENGLISH WRITING
HIS00 HISTORY

THEOO THEATRE

MUS00 MUSIC

FA00 FINE ARTS

SUS00  SUSTAINABILITY
COM04 COMMUNICATION STUDIES

30106 Computational Mathematics Option
30110 Biomedicine Option
30111 Engineering Science Option (Joint Program)
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