

MAJOR/MINOR STATUS CHANGE FORM

How to File a Status Change Form

NOTE: The Status Change process should be initiated well in advance of any registration period to allow for required processing time. Please keep a copy of the completed form for your records.

- 1. Complete all the fields in the student information section and sign the form.
- 2. Bring the form and meet with the Department Chair/Executive Director/Coordinator of the major/minor into which you want to be admitted for the signature approving the change.
- 3. Return the completed form to the Office of the Registrar. You must then seek advisement from faculty in the new major/minor of choice from that point forward.
- 4. All Education majors, please make sure your second major or content area is filled in along with your first major with appropriate signatures for processing.

STUDENT COMPLETES THIS SECTION: PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Student ID #:	Ph# to contact	Kean email:		
Name:				
_	did you begin at Kean? Year/Semester ean University? □Yes □No			
If yes, have you receive	d an AA or AS from a NJ County College?	□Yes □No		
Student's Signature: _		Date:		
	ACULTY COMPLETES THIS SECTIO everse of this form for all major, minor, s			
Primary Program:		Code:		
Change Major () Do	eclare () Intended () Faculty Advisor Assigned:			
Major Chair/Exec.Dir	/Coordinator Signature:	Date:		
Academic Program 2:	Add 2 nd Major () Add/Change Cont	Code 2:		
Change 2 nd Major ()	Add 2 nd Major () Add/Change Cont	ent Area (P-3 & K-6 majors ONLY) ()		
Catalog Year:	Faculty Advisor Assigned:			
Major Chair/Exec.Dir	/Coordinator Signature:	Date:		
A	Add Minor () Change Minor () Dele	te Minor ()		
Catalog Year:	Faculty Advisor Assigned:			
Major Chair/Exec.Dir	/Coordinator Signature:	Date:		

Major	Minor		Major	Minor	
<u>Major</u> Code	<u>Minor</u> Code		<u>Major</u> Code	<u>Minor</u> Code	
11100	11040	ACCOUNTING (BS)	Couc	40043	MANAGEMENT
	58041	AFRICANA STUDIES	40600		MANAGEMENT - GENERAL BUSINESS (BS)
	26040	AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE	40604		MGMT - MGMT. OF ORGANIZATION (BS)
44200	44041	ART HISTORY (BA)	40605		MGMT - SUPPLY CHAIN & INFO. MGMT (BS)
45700		ARCHITECTURAL STUDIES (BA)	40606		MGMT – ENTREPRENEURSHIP OPTION (BS)
48200	48044	ASIAN STUDIES (BA)	40400	40440	MARKETING (BS)
25400		ATHLETIC TRAINING (BS)	78200	78040	MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES (BA)
70301 70302		BIOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL OPTION (BS) BIOLOGY CELL AND MOLECULAR OPTION (BS)	78201 78202		MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES STATISTICS (BA)
70302		BIOLOGY CELL AND MOLECULAR OPTION (BS) BIOLOGY HEALTH PROFESSIONS OPTION (BS)	78202 78297		MATHEMATICAL SCI/DATA ANALYTICS (BA) MATH/TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)
70100	70040	BIOLOGY/GENERAL (BA)	78296		MATHEMATICS TCHR STU DIS P-12 (BA)
70102		BIOLOGY-HONORS (BA)	70200		MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY (BS)
70185		BIOLOGY/PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT (BA)	70201		MEDICAL TECH/CYTOTECHNOLOGY (BS)
70197		BIOLOGY/TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)	70202		MEDICAL TECH/HISTOTECHNOLOGY (BS)
70196		BIOLOGY TCHR STU DIS P-12 (BA)	50200	50040	MUSIC (BA)
72102	72040	CHEMISTRY/EXPANDED ACS (BS)	50197		MUSIC/TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)
72100 72101	72040	CHEMISTRY/GENERAL (BA)	50300 84100		MUSIC PERFORMANCE (BM) NURSING BSN (LIMITED TO RNs ONLY) (BSN)
72101		CHEMISTRY/PRE-PROFESSIONAL (BA) CHEMISTRY/INSTRUMENTATION (BS)	84100	52040	PHILOSOPHY & RELIGION
72197		CHEMISTRY/TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)		72041	PHYSICS
12171	46041	CHINESE STUDIES	25106	72011	PHYS ED/GLOBAL FITNESS & WELLNESS (BS)
70400		CLINICAL LAB CYTOTECH (BS) JOINT PROG	25105		PHYS ED HEALTH PED P-12 (BS)
70401		CLINICAL LAB MED LAB SCI (BS) JOINT PROG	54100	54040	POLITICAL SCIENCE (BA)
	41040	COMMUNICATION	54102		POLITICAL SCIENCE/INT. COMP. POLITICS (BA)
41106		COMMUNICATION JOURNALISM (BA)	54197		POLITICAL SCI TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)
41104		COMMUNICATION STUDIES (BA)	56100	56040	PSYCHOLOGY (BA)
41107 41110		COMMUNICATION MEDIA (FILM (PA)	56200 54200	54041	PSYCH/PSYCHIATRIC REHABILITATION (BS) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION (BA)
78305	78042	COMMUNICATION – MEDIA/FILM (BA) COMPUTER SCIENCE (BS)	54400	34041	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION (BA) PUBLIC ADMIN. 5 YR BA/MPA DUAL PROG
78306	70042	COMPUTER SCIENCE/INFO SYSTEMS OPTION (BS)	34400	25042	RECREATION ADMINISTRATION
54300	54340	CRIMINAL JUSTICE (BA)	25302		RECREATION ADMIN/COMMERCIAL (BA)
	41042	DANCE	25303		RECREATION ADMIN/COMMUNITY (BA)
22104		EARLY CHILDHOOD P3, K6 (BA)	25301		RECREATION ADMIN/THERAPEUTIC (BA)
76100		EARTH SCIENCE/GENERAL (BA)		41043	SOCIAL MEDIA
76204		EARTH SCIENCE/GEO-SCIENCE (BS)	58100	58040	SOCIOLOGY (BA)
76205 76197		EARTH SCI/ENVIRON SCIENCE (BS) EARTH SCI/TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)	46200 46297	46040	SPANISH (BA) SPANISH/TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)
76196		EARTH SCIENCE STU DIS P-12 (BA)	26201		SPEECH LANGUAGE HEARING SCIENCES (BA)
40100	40040	ECONOMICS (BA)	20201	78041	STATISTICS
40197		ECONOMICS/TCHR ED P-12 (BA)	77100	77040	SUSTAINABILITY (BS)
24114		ELEMENTARY EDUC K-6 (BA)	27301		TCHR STUD W DISABILITIES & P-3 (BA)
24115		ELEMENTARY EDUCATION K-6 & 5-8 (BA)	27304		TCHR STUD W DISABILITIES & K-6 (BA)
24116		ELEMENTARY EDUCATION/BILINGUAL K-6 (BA)	27305	41041	TCHR STUD. W DISABILITIES & K-6 & 5-8 (BA)
24117 42100	42041	ELEMENTARY EDUC/BILINGUAL K-6 & 5-8 (BA) ENGLISH/STANDARD (BA)	41200 41497	41041	THEATRE (BA) THEATRE TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)
42100	42041	ENGLISH/GLOBAL SETTINGS OPTION (BA)	43100		THEATRE TERR EDUC F-12 (BA) THEATRE DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY (BFA)
42197		ENGLISH/TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)	43200		THEATRE PERFORMANCE (BFA)
42196		ENGLISH/TCHR STUD W DISABILITIES P-12 (BA)	00100		UNDECIDED MAJOR
42103		ENGLISH/WRITING (BA)		48043	WOMEN'S STUDIES
40500	40042	FINANCE (BS)			
44300	44040	FINE ARTS (BA)			S IN THE FOLLOWING FIRST MAJORS MAY
44397		FINE ARTS - TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)			NT AREA:
44500 44501		FINE ARTS/STUDIO ART (BFA) FINE ARTS/STUDIO/PHOTOGRAPHY (BFA)	•		CHILDHOOD EDUCATION P3, K6 (BA)
77301	46141	FRENCH STUDIES			NTARY EDUCATION K-6 (BA) NTARY EDUCATION/BILINGUAL K-6 (BA)
49200		GLOBAL BUSINESS (BS)	•		ER OF STUDENTS W DISABILITIES & P-3 (BA)
45400		GRAPHIC DESIGN/INTERACTIVE ADVERT'G (BFA)	•		ER OF STUDENTS W DISABILITIES & K-6 (BA)
45401		GRAPHIC DGN/INTERACTIVE PRINT & SCRN (BFA)		NT AREA	
00404	25040	HEALTH EDUCATION	BIO00	BIOLOG	SY
80104	10042	HEALTH INFO. MANAGEMENT (BS) JOINT PROG	MAT00		MATICS
48100 48101	48042	HISTORY (BA) HISTORY/HONORS (BA)	CHE00		STRY/PHYSICS
48197		HISTORY/TCHR EDUC P-12 (BA)	ENG00		H STANDARD
48196		HISTORY/TCHR STU DIS P-12 (BA)	ENG03 HIS00	ENGLIS HISTOR	H WRITING V
45300		INDUSTRIAL DESIGN (BID)	THE00	THEATE	
28700	28042	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (BS)	MUS00	MUSIC	
45100		INTERIOR DESIGN (BFA)	FA00	FINE AF	RTS
	48042	JEWISH STUDIES & WORLD AFFAIRS	SUS00	SUSTAI	NABILITY
	48036	LATIN AMERICAN STUDIES	COM04	COMMU	UNICATION STUDIES

NJCSTM – SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (BS)

Biology Option
Chemistry Option
Mathematics Option
Molecular Biology Option 30101 30106 Computational Mathematics Option 30102 30110

Biomedicine Option Engineering Science Option (Joint Program) 30104 30111

30105